
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 2 Handicap - 1200m

17 February 2024 - 17:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.36
(0:13.88)

0:58.48
(0:10.88)

0:47.60
(0:11.43)

0:36.17
(0:11.79)

0:24.38
(0:11.98)

0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:36.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 TATTLE 8 69.6 0:10.78 1:12.36 [1] 0:58.38 [5] 0:47.60 [1] 0:36.17 [1] 0:24.38 [1] 0:12.40 [1] 1:12.36 0:36.17

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:10.78) (0:11.43) (0:11.79) (0:11.98) (0:12.40)

2 8 FIERY RING 4 66.7 0:11.08 1:12.59 [2] 0:58.32 [8] 0:47.24 [8] 0:35.85 [5] 0:23.90 [3] 0:11.82 [2] 1.3L 0:35.85 +3

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:14.27) (0:11.08) (0:11.39) (0:11.95) (0:12.08) (0:11.82)

3 10 WHO ORDERED DAFISH 6 65.3 0:11.27 1:13.13 [3] 0:58.75 [9] 0:47.48 [10] 0:35.95 [10] 0:23.98 [9] 0:11.88 [4] 4.3L 0:35.95 -1

Alisha Donald 1000m 1000m (0:14.38) (0:11.27) (0:11.53) (0:11.97) (0:12.10) (0:11.88)

4 4 CRIMSON WARNING 10 64.5 0:11.51 1:13.62 [4] 0:59.20 [10] 0:47.68 [12] 0:36.17 [11] 0:24.20 [11] 0:12.27 [6] 7.1L 0:36.17 +8

Les Tilley 800m 800m (0:14.42) (0:11.52) (0:11.51) (0:11.97) (0:11.93) (0:12.27)

5 5 KOBENHAVN 5 66.6 0:11.18 1:13.81 [5] 0:59.77 [6] 0:48.59 [6] 0:37.04 [7] 0:24.93 [6] 0:12.54 [5] 8.1L 0:37.04 +9

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:14.04) (0:11.18) (0:11.55) (0:12.11) (0:12.39) (0:12.54)

6 2 TAKE A PICTURE 12 66.6 0:11.18 1:14.22 [6] 0:59.80 [11] 0:48.62 [9] 0:37.16 [9] 0:25.02 [10] 0:12.54 [9] 10.4L 0:37.16 +12

Nathan Fazackerley 1000m 1000m (0:14.42) (0:11.18) (0:11.46) (0:12.14) (0:12.48) (0:12.54)

7 16 SOOZIE MAREE 16 66.4 0:11.04 1:14.45 [7] 1:00.19 [7] 0:49.15 [7] 0:37.52 [8] 0:25.36 [8] 0:12.84 [8] 11.7L 0:37.52 +6

Adam Spinks Overall 1000m (0:14.26) (0:11.04) (0:11.63) (0:12.16) (0:12.52) (0:12.84)

8 12 ARTIE'S DESTINY 2 67.2 0:11.01 1:14.84 [8] 1:00.87 [4] 0:49.86 [4] 0:38.37 [3] 0:26.29 [2] 0:13.60 [3] 14L 0:38.37 +5

Karl Zechner 1000m 1000m (0:13.97) (0:11.01) (0:11.49) (0:12.08) (0:12.69) (0:13.60)

9 6 TAKARA STAR 11 67.6 0:10.97 1:14.86 [9] 1:00.92 [3] 0:49.95 [2] 0:38.39 [2] 0:26.08 [4] 0:13.43 [7] 14.1L 0:38.39 +10

Scott Galloway 1000m 1000m (0:13.94) (0:10.97) (0:11.56) (0:12.31) (0:12.65) (0:13.43)

10 11 BRINGME 3 64.4 0:11.44 1:14.89 [10] 1:00.45 [12] 0:49.01 [11] 0:37.39 [12] 0:25.39 [12] 0:13.01 [12] 14.3L 0:37.39 +0

Montanna Savva 1000m 1000m (0:14.44) (0:11.44) (0:11.62) (0:12.00) (0:12.38) (0:13.01)

Scratched: Whistlin' Ruler (#17), Duchess Of Milan (#13), Private Banker (#1), Reachover (#14), Yes No Maybe So (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  21:25 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 2 Handicap - 1200m

17 February 2024 - 17:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:12.36
(0:13.88)

0:58.48
(0:10.88)

0:47.60
(0:11.43)

0:36.17
(0:11.79)

0:24.38
(0:11.98)

0:12.40
(0:12.40)

0:36.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 MONDAY MONDAY 17 67.8 0:11.29 1:14.92 [11] 1:01.04 [1] 0:49.75 [5] 0:38.17 [6] 0:25.91 [7] 0:13.12 [10] 14.4L 0:38.17 +17

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:13.88) (0:11.29) (0:11.58) (0:12.26) (0:12.79) (0:13.12)

12 15 ELECTRIC 14 68.0 0:11.04 1:15.59 [12] 1:01.69 [2] 0:50.65 [3] 0:39.06 [4] 0:26.76 [5] 0:13.76 [11] 18.2L 0:39.06 +9

Shania Willis 1000m 1000m (0:13.90) (0:11.04) (0:11.59) (0:12.30) (0:13.00) (0:13.76)

13 3 DEMON DELIVERA 13 68.2 0:10.72 1:17.15 [13] 1:00.33 [13] 0:49.61 [13] 0:38.60 [13] 0:26.88 [13] 0:14.28 [13] 27.2L 0:38.60 +3

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:16.82) (0:10.72) (0:11.01) (0:11.72) (0:12.60) (0:14.28)

Scratched: Whistlin' Ruler (#17), Duchess Of Milan (#13), Private Banker (#1), Reachover (#14), Yes No Maybe So (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  21:25 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: JOE WAGNER GROUP BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1000m

17 February 2024 - 17:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.31
(0:13.92)

0:46.39
(0:11.04)

0:35.35
(0:11.50)

0:23.85
(0:11.54)

0:12.31
(0:12.31)

0:35.35

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MASTER GEE 5 65.9 0:11.19 1:00.31 [1] 0:46.39 [2] 0:35.20 [2] 0:23.82 [2] 0:12.31 [1] 1:00.31 0:35.20

Les Tilley Overall 800m (0:13.92) (0:11.19) (0:11.38) (0:11.51) (0:12.31)

2 10 ROWDASH 13 67.0 0:11.09 1:00.48 [2] 0:45.80 [10] 0:34.71 [8] 0:23.14 [7] 0:11.58 [4] 0.8L 0:34.71 +11

Jason Taylor 800m 800m (0:14.68) (0:11.09) (0:11.57) (0:11.56) (0:11.58)

3 1 PRINCE NICCONI 10 67.6 0:11.04 1:00.62 [3] 0:46.70 [1] 0:35.66 [1] 0:24.16 [1] 0:12.52 [2] 1.6L 0:35.66 +6

Anthony Allen Overall 800m (0:13.92) (0:11.04) (0:11.50) (0:11.64) (0:12.52)

4 12 FROZEN MISS 8 66.5 0:11.36 1:01.09 [4] 0:46.66 [8] 0:35.30 [9] 0:23.55 [9] 0:11.92 [6] 4.4L 0:35.30 +5

Georgina Cartwright Overall 800m (0:14.43) (0:11.36) (0:11.75) (0:11.63) (0:11.92)

5 3 DEVIL'S RITE 6 66.3 0:11.23 1:01.46 [5] 0:47.28 [6] 0:36.05 [6] 0:24.45 [4] 0:12.58 [3] 6.4L 0:36.05 +7

Justin Stanley 800m 800m (0:14.18) (0:11.23) (0:11.60) (0:11.87) (0:12.58)

6 15 HUSSONHOFF 7 66.6 0:11.13 1:01.55 [6] 0:46.87 [9] 0:35.74 [10] 0:23.78 [11] 0:12.01 [9] 6.9L 0:35.74 +4

Luke Tarrant Overall 800m (0:14.68) (0:11.13) (0:11.96) (0:11.77) (0:12.01)

7 2 XERRI 11 67.9 0:11.04 1:01.85 [7] 0:47.62 [7] 0:36.58 [4] 0:24.62 [5] 0:12.57 [7] 8.7L 0:36.58 +13

Shania Willis 800m 800m (0:14.23) (0:11.04) (0:11.96) (0:12.05) (0:12.57)

8 4 VOULAIT 2 67.1 0:10.96 1:01.86 [8] 0:47.69 [5] 0:36.73 [3] 0:25.08 [3] 0:12.88 [5] 8.8L 0:36.73 +7

Montanna Savva 800m 800m (0:14.17) (0:10.96) (0:11.65) (0:12.20) (0:12.88)

9 8 BEEFEATERS 17 66.5 0:11.11 1:02.02 [9] 0:47.14 [11] 0:36.03 [11] 0:24.33 [10] 0:12.43 [10] 9.6L 0:36.03 +8

Karl Zechner 800m 800m (0:14.88) (0:11.11) (0:11.70) (0:11.90) (0:12.43)

10 16 VIENNESE LOVER 3 67.3 0:11.24 1:02.73 [10] 0:48.63 [3] 0:37.39 [5] 0:25.45 [6] 0:13.30 [8] 13.6L 0:37.39 +9

Nozi Tomizawa 800m 800m (0:14.10) (0:11.24) (0:11.94) (0:12.15) (0:13.30)

Did Not Finish: Gotebo (#9)

Scratched: Suniki (#11), Where's Tekay Now (#5), Chisum (#6), Sonic Arrow (#13), Dad's Lad (#14), Steller Eagle (#17), Last Laugh (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  21:25 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: HARVEY NORMAN COMMERCIAL BENCHMARK 60 Handicap -
1625m

17 February 2024 - 18:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.29
(0:15.39)

1:24.90
(0:11.77)

1:13.13
(0:12.11)

1:01.02
(0:12.38)

0:48.64
(0:12.26)

0:36.38
(0:12.15)

0:24.23
(0:12.07)

0:36.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SKATER 9 65.5 0:11.77 1:40.29 [1] 1:24.90 [1] 1:13.13 [1] 1:01.02 [1] 0:48.64 [1] 0:36.38 [1] 0:24.23 [1] 0:36.38

Anthony Allen Overall 1400m (0:15.39) (0:11.77) (0:12.11) (0:12.38) (0:12.26) (0:12.15) (0:12.07)

2 5 BIE'RES 3 64.6 0:11.73 1:40.36 [2] 1:24.77 [3] 1:13.04 [2] 1:00.84 [2] 0:48.42 [2] 0:36.20 [2] 0:24.08 [3] 0:36.20 +1

Karl Zechner Overall 1400m (0:15.59) (0:11.73) (0:12.20) (0:12.42) (0:12.22) (0:12.12) (0:12.00)

3 9 ZOU ZOUAMORE 4 65.8 0:11.68 1:40.43 [3] 1:24.35 [8] 1:12.60 [9] 1:00.19 [9] 0:47.94 [9] 0:35.78 [8] 0:23.63 [8] 0:35.78 +3

Georgina Cartwright Overall 400m (0:16.08) (0:11.75) (0:12.41) (0:12.25) (0:12.16) (0:12.15) (0:11.68)

4 6 SPIRIT OF GIVING 2 64.7 0:11.74 1:40.44 [4] 1:24.69 [4] 1:12.95 [5] 1:00.68 [6] 0:48.36 [6] 0:36.15 [6] 0:23.99 [6] 0:36.15 +3

Dale Smith 1400m 1400m (0:15.75) (0:11.74) (0:12.27) (0:12.32) (0:12.21) (0:12.16) (0:12.00)

5 11 MANTINELLO 1 67.6 0:11.44 1:40.50 [5] 1:24.42 [7] 1:12.98 [6] 1:00.76 [5] 0:48.50 [4] 0:36.31 [3] 0:24.25 [2] 0:36.31 -9

Montanna Savva Overall 1400m (0:16.08) (0:11.44) (0:12.22) (0:12.26) (0:12.19) (0:12.06) (0:12.08)

6 4 MARTINI DANCER 7 65.3 0:11.82 1:41.10 [6] 1:25.54 [2] 1:13.72 [3] 1:01.53 [3] 0:49.14 [3] 0:36.85 [5] 0:24.71 [4] 0:36.85 +6

Alisha Donald Overall 1400m (0:15.56) (0:11.82) (0:12.19) (0:12.39) (0:12.29) (0:12.14) (0:12.14)

7 2 DROP THE PILOT 6 64.9 0:11.66 1:41.43 [7] 1:25.41 [6] 1:13.75 [7] 1:01.44 [7] 0:49.02 [7] 0:37.00 [7] 0:24.84 [7] 0:37.00 +8

Shania Willis Overall 1400m (0:16.02) (0:11.66) (0:12.31) (0:12.42) (0:12.02) (0:12.16) (0:12.36)

8 3 CHARGED 11 66.4 0:11.31 1:41.81 [8] 1:25.68 [9] 1:14.37 [4] 1:02.15 [4] 0:49.73 [5] 0:37.60 [4] 0:25.37 [5] 0:37.60 +10

Madeleine Wishart Overall 1400m (0:16.13) (0:11.31) (0:12.22) (0:12.42) (0:12.13) (0:12.23) (0:12.56)

9 10 ROCK WAR 5 65.4 0:11.87 1:42.46 [9] 1:26.58 [5] 1:14.71 [8] 1:02.44 [8] 0:50.01 [8] 0:37.72 [9] 0:25.55 [9] 0:37.72 +7

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:15.88) (0:11.87) (0:12.27) (0:12.43) (0:12.29) (0:12.17) (0:12.50)

Scratched: Elizano (#1), Amphawa (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  21:25 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: HARVEY NORMAN COMMERCIAL BENCHMARK 60 Handicap -
1625m

17 February 2024 - 18:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:36.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SKATER 9 65.5 0:11.77 0:12.16 [1] 1:40.29 0:36.38

Anthony Allen Overall 1400m (0:12.16)

2 5 BIE'RES 3 64.6 0:11.73 0:12.08 [2] 0.3L 0:36.20 +1

Karl Zechner Overall 1400m (0:12.08)

3 9 ZOU ZOUAMORE 4 65.8 0:11.68 0:11.95 [5] 0.6L 0:35.78 +3

Georgina Cartwright Overall 400m (0:11.95)

4 6 SPIRIT OF GIVING 2 64.7 0:11.74 0:11.99 [4] 0.7L 0:36.15 +3

Dale Smith 1400m 1400m (0:11.99)

5 11 MANTINELLO 1 67.6 0:11.44 0:12.17 [3] 0.9L 0:36.31 -9

Montanna Savva Overall 1400m (0:12.17)

6 4 MARTINI DANCER 7 65.3 0:11.82 0:12.57 [6] 4.4L 0:36.85 +6

Alisha Donald Overall 1400m (0:12.57)

7 2 DROP THE PILOT 6 64.9 0:11.66 0:12.48 [7] 6.2L 0:37.00 +8

Shania Willis Overall 1400m (0:12.48)

8 3 CHARGED 11 66.4 0:11.31 0:12.81 [8] 8.5L 0:37.60 +10

Madeleine Wishart Overall 1400m (0:12.81)

9 10 ROCK WAR 5 65.4 0:11.87 0:13.05 [9] 12.3L 0:37.72 +7

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:13.05)

Scratched: Elizano (#1), Amphawa (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  21:25 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: MORT & CO QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

17 February 2024 - 19:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:14.05
(0:13.98)

1:00.07
(0:11.19)

0:48.88
(0:11.72)

0:37.16
(0:11.97)

0:25.19
(0:12.24)

0:12.95
(0:12.95)

0:37.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 CHINCHILLA AHEAD 18 69.6 0:10.95 1:14.05 [1] 0:59.77 [4] 0:48.82 [3] 0:37.03 [2] 0:25.10 [2] 0:12.90 [2] 1:14.05 0:37.03

Anthony Allen 1000m 1000m (0:14.28) (0:10.95) (0:11.79) (0:11.93) (0:12.20) (0:12.90)

2 9 THE AUTHOR 9 66.4 0:11.30 1:14.12 [2] 0:59.84 [4] 0:48.54 [6] 0:36.81 [5] 0:24.66 [5] 0:12.54 [3] 0.4L 0:36.81 +3

Luke Tarrant Overall 1000m (0:14.28) (0:11.30) (0:11.73) (0:12.15) (0:12.12) (0:12.54)

3 11 LA MANO 5 67.5 0:11.04 1:14.13 [3] 1:00.00 [2] 0:48.96 [2] 0:37.24 [1] 0:25.27 [1] 0:13.03 [1] 0.5L 0:37.24 -11

Shania Willis Overall 1000m (0:14.13) (0:11.04) (0:11.72) (0:11.97) (0:12.24) (0:13.03)

4 6 SUPER QUICK 8 66.1 0:11.19 1:14.33 [4] 1:00.35 [1] 0:49.16 [1] 0:37.20 [4] 0:24.91 [4] 0:12.56 [5] 1.5L 0:37.20 -1

Paul Hamblin 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:11.19) (0:11.96) (0:12.29) (0:12.35) (0:12.56)

5 8 PROPHET OF BOOM 1 67.4 0:10.93 1:14.48 [5] 1:00.03 [7] 0:49.10 [4] 0:37.39 [3] 0:25.29 [3] 0:12.86 [4] 2.3L 0:37.39 -11

Nathan Fazackerley 1000m 1000m (0:14.45) (0:10.93) (0:11.71) (0:12.10) (0:12.43) (0:12.86)

6 5 COUNTLESS KISSES 16 67.0 0:11.29 1:14.56 [6] 0:59.62 [11] 0:48.33 [11] 0:36.63 [11] 0:24.65 [8] 0:12.47 [7] 2.7L 0:36.63 +0

Les Tilley Overall 1000m (0:14.94) (0:11.29) (0:11.70) (0:11.98) (0:12.18) (0:12.47)

7 10 CONTRICK 3 65.7 0:11.38 1:14.62 [7] 1:00.07 [9] 0:48.69 [10] 0:37.12 [8] 0:24.79 [6] 0:12.57 [6] 2.9L 0:37.12 -2

Alisha Donald 800m 1000m (0:14.55) (0:11.38) (0:11.57) (0:12.33) (0:12.22) (0:12.57)

8 1 MYSTERY POWER 7 66.6 0:11.27 1:14.93 [8] 1:00.30 [10] 0:49.03 [8] 0:37.20 [9] 0:24.70 [10] 0:12.42 [9] 4.7L 0:37.20 -4

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:14.63) (0:11.27) (0:11.83) (0:12.50) (0:12.28) (0:12.42)

9 12 MISS BIITTERSWEET 6 66.4 0:11.18 1:14.99 [9] 1:00.77 [3] 0:49.59 [5] 0:37.62 [6] 0:25.09 [7] 0:12.80 [8] 4.9L 0:37.62 -3

Scott Galloway 1000m 1000m (0:14.22) (0:11.18) (0:11.97) (0:12.53) (0:12.29) (0:12.80)

10 2 OLD SALT 13 66.7 0:11.14 1:16.26 [10] 1:00.95 [13] 0:49.81 [12] 0:38.17 [12] 0:25.85 [11] 0:13.23 [10] 12.2L 0:38.17 -5

Madeleine Wishart Overall 1000m (0:15.31) (0:11.14) (0:11.64) (0:12.32) (0:12.62) (0:13.23)

Scratched: Outta Beauty (#17), Gypsy Power (#16), Approval (#18), Jorum (#7), Depth Charge (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  21:25 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: MORT & CO QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

17 February 2024 - 19:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:14.05
(0:13.98)

1:00.07
(0:11.19)

0:48.88
(0:11.72)

0:37.16
(0:11.97)

0:25.19
(0:12.24)

0:12.95
(0:12.95)

0:37.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 LADY HURIBEL 2 67.7 0:11.32 1:17.62 [11] 1:03.25 [6] 0:51.93 [7] 0:40.15 [7] 0:27.63 [9] 0:14.43 [11] 20L 0:40.15 -7

Adam Spinks Overall 1000m (0:14.37) (0:11.32) (0:11.78) (0:12.52) (0:13.20) (0:14.43)

12 3 TWOPOINTFOUR 11 63.6 0:11.39 1:18.92 [12] 1:03.85 [12] 0:52.46 [13] 0:40.72 [13] 0:28.08 [13] 0:14.60 [12] 27.5L 0:40.72 -11

Cecily Eaton 1000m 1000m (0:15.07) (0:11.39) (0:11.74) (0:12.64) (0:13.48) (0:14.60)

13 15 GOLD DAZZLER 4 66.9 0:11.41 1:20.48 [13] 1:05.98 [8] 0:54.57 [9] 0:42.71 [10] 0:29.69 [12] 0:15.74 [13] 36.5L 0:42.71 +9

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1000m (0:14.50) (0:11.41) (0:11.86) (0:13.02) (0:13.95) (0:15.74)

Scratched: Outta Beauty (#17), Gypsy Power (#16), Approval (#18), Jorum (#7), Depth Charge (#14)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  21:25 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: MOCO FOOD SERVICES Maiden Handicap - 1300m

17 February 2024 - 19:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.67
(0:08.25)

1:12.42
(0:10.88)

1:01.54
(0:11.61)

0:49.93
(0:12.34)

0:37.59
(0:12.56)

0:25.03
(0:12.66)

0:37.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 UNLEASH 14 67.7 0:08.76 1:20.67 [1] 1:11.91 [7] 1:00.91 [7] 0:49.14 [7] 0:37.07 [6] 0:24.63 [6] 0:37.07

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:08.76) (0:11.00) (0:11.77) (0:12.07) (0:12.44) (0:12.31)

2 1 AZUKI 10 68.1 0:08.53 1:20.88 [2] 1:12.35 [3] 1:01.37 [4] 0:49.58 [4] 0:37.38 [5] 0:24.87 [5] 0:37.38 -8

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:08.53) (0:10.98) (0:11.79) (0:12.20) (0:12.51) (0:12.45)

3 13 TIME FOR JACK 12 67.4 0:08.58 1:20.99 [3] 1:12.41 [4] 1:01.43 [5] 0:49.76 [3] 0:37.67 [3] 0:25.19 [3] 0:37.67 -3

Shania Willis 1200m Overall (0:08.58) (0:10.98) (0:11.67) (0:12.09) (0:12.48) (0:12.50)

4 8 BOMBAY BRAWLER 1 65.5 0:08.73 1:21.30 [4] 1:12.57 [6] 1:01.37 [8] 0:49.57 [8] 0:37.42 [8] 0:24.96 [8] 0:37.42 -9

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:08.73) (0:11.20) (0:11.80) (0:12.15) (0:12.46) (0:12.39)

5 3 ALL WIN 8 67.5 0:08.25 1:21.39 [5] 1:13.14 [1] 1:02.26 [1] 0:50.65 [1] 0:38.31 [1] 0:25.75 [1] 0:38.31 -5

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:08.25) (0:10.88) (0:11.61) (0:12.34) (0:12.56) (0:12.66)

6 12 RED HOT LOVE 5 64.8 0:08.28 1:21.40 [6] 1:13.12 [2] 1:01.92 [3] 0:50.03 [6] 0:37.73 [7] 0:25.14 [7] 0:37.73 -6

Rhiannon Payne 1200m Overall (0:08.28) (0:11.20) (0:11.89) (0:12.30) (0:12.59) (0:12.54)

7 11 SUPIDOCHARGED 7 66.4 0:08.83 1:21.42 [7] 1:12.59 [10] 1:01.43 [9] 0:49.46 [9] 0:37.54 [9] 0:25.05 [9] 0:37.54 -3

Madeleine Wishart 1200m Overall (0:08.83) (0:11.16) (0:11.97) (0:11.92) (0:12.49) (0:12.30)

8 7 BASIL'S GIFT 9 68.5 0:08.76 1:21.83 [8] 1:13.07 [8] 1:02.25 [6] 0:50.52 [5] 0:38.45 [4] 0:25.95 [4] 0:38.45 -7

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:08.76) (0:10.82) (0:11.73) (0:12.07) (0:12.50) (0:12.77)

9 4 BON'S ZEN 3 65.2 0:08.80 1:22.36 [9] 1:13.56 [9] 1:02.12 [10] 0:50.26 [10] 0:38.18 [10] 0:25.66 [10] 0:38.18 -8

Cecily Eaton 1200m Overall (0:08.80) (0:11.44) (0:11.86) (0:12.08) (0:12.52) (0:12.52)

10 2 JIMMY GIGGLE 13 69.0 0:08.58 1:23.01 [10] 1:14.43 [5] 1:03.63 [2] 0:52.03 [2] 0:39.70 [2] 0:27.21 [2] 0:39.70 -8

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:08.58) (0:10.80) (0:11.60) (0:12.33) (0:12.49) (0:13.04)

Scratched: Gold Dazzler (#5), Dustyiam (#14), Everclear (#9), Forgets Me Not (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  21:25 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: MOCO FOOD SERVICES Maiden Handicap - 1300m

17 February 2024 - 19:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.37
(0:12.37)

0:37.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 UNLEASH 14 67.7 0:08.76 0:12.32 [3] 1:20.67 0:37.07

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:12.32)

2 1 AZUKI 10 68.1 0:08.53 0:12.42 [4] 1L 0:37.38 -8

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:12.42)

3 13 TIME FOR JACK 12 67.4 0:08.58 0:12.69 [2] 1.5L 0:37.67 -3

Shania Willis 1200m Overall (0:12.69)

4 8 BOMBAY BRAWLER 1 65.5 0:08.73 0:12.57 [7] 3.3L 0:37.42 -9

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:12.57)

5 3 ALL WIN 8 67.5 0:08.25 0:13.09 [1] 3.8L 0:38.31 -5

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:13.09)

6 12 RED HOT LOVE 5 64.8 0:08.28 0:12.60 [8] 3.9L 0:37.73 -6

Rhiannon Payne 1200m Overall (0:12.60)

7 11 SUPIDOCHARGED 7 66.4 0:08.83 0:12.75 [6] 4L 0:37.54 -3

Madeleine Wishart 1200m Overall (0:12.75)

8 7 BASIL'S GIFT 9 68.5 0:08.76 0:13.18 [5] 6.3L 0:38.45 -7

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:13.18)

9 4 BON'S ZEN 3 65.2 0:08.80 0:13.14 [10] 9.3L 0:38.18 -8

Cecily Eaton 1200m Overall (0:13.14)

10 2 JIMMY GIGGLE 13 69.0 0:08.58 0:14.17 [9] 13.1L 0:39.70 -8

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:14.17)

Scratched: Gold Dazzler (#5), Dustyiam (#14), Everclear (#9), Forgets Me Not (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  21:25 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: KENNARDS HIRE Maiden Plate - 1625m

17 February 2024 - 20:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:42.05
(0:15.01)

1:27.04
(0:10.96)

1:16.08
(0:11.93)

1:04.15
(0:13.35)

0:50.80
(0:13.18)

0:37.62
(0:12.92)

0:24.70
(0:12.71)

0:37.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 PICADOR 8 67.9 0:11.33 1:42.05 [1] 1:26.51 [7] 1:15.18 [8] 1:02.96 [9] 0:49.79 [9] 0:36.71 [9] 0:23.98 [9] 0:36.71

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:15.54) (0:11.33) (0:12.22) (0:13.17) (0:13.08) (0:12.73) (0:12.23)

2 8 WHEN DOVES FLY 4 69.1 0:11.10 1:42.68 [2] 1:27.46 [4] 1:16.36 [4] 1:04.31 [4] 0:51.03 [4] 0:38.04 [3] 0:25.33 [1] 0:38.04 +0

Cecily Eaton Overall 1400m (0:15.22) (0:11.10) (0:12.05) (0:13.28) (0:12.99) (0:12.71) (0:12.71)

3 6 LA BELLA DIVA 16 68.8 0:11.14 1:42.84 [3] 1:27.25 [8] 1:16.11 [7] 1:04.19 [6] 0:50.90 [6] 0:37.90 [5] 0:25.22 [3] 0:37.90 +4

Sariah Champkin Overall 1400m (0:15.59) (0:11.14) (0:11.92) (0:13.29) (0:13.00) (0:12.68) (0:12.54)

4 9 DON'T TELL PEGGY 1 67.9 0:11.24 1:43.03 [4] 1:27.68 [5] 1:16.44 [5] 1:04.38 [5] 0:51.11 [5] 0:38.00 [6] 0:25.05 [6] 0:38.00 -3

Jason Taylor Overall 1400m (0:15.35) (0:11.24) (0:12.06) (0:13.27) (0:13.11) (0:12.95) (0:12.44)

5 10 FORGETS ME NOT 7 68.1 0:11.16 1:43.15 [5] 1:27.44 [9] 1:16.28 [9] 1:04.07 [8] 0:50.98 [8] 0:37.97 [7] 0:25.11 [7] 0:37.97 -8

Adam Spinks Overall 1400m (0:15.71) (0:11.16) (0:12.21) (0:13.09) (0:13.01) (0:12.86) (0:12.76)

6 1 EXPEDIENT CHOICE 15 70.6 0:10.99 1:43.45 [6] 1:28.35 [2] 1:17.36 [2] 1:05.37 [2] 0:52.10 [2] 0:39.02 [2] 0:26.10 [2] 0:39.02 +5

Les Tilley Overall 1400m (0:15.10) (0:10.99) (0:11.99) (0:13.27) (0:13.08) (0:12.92) (0:12.92)

7 5 ENTERPRISE FUSE 9 67.7 0:11.11 1:43.56 [7] 1:28.39 [3] 1:17.28 [3] 1:05.30 [3] 0:51.93 [3] 0:38.81 [4] 0:25.88 [4] 0:38.81 -4

Madeleine Wishart 1400m 1400m (0:15.17) (0:11.11) (0:11.98) (0:13.37) (0:13.12) (0:12.93) (0:12.78)

8 7 MADAM ROCK 3 67.5 0:11.23 1:43.71 [8] 1:28.31 [6] 1:17.08 [6] 1:04.92 [7] 0:51.56 [7] 0:38.40 [8] 0:25.65 [8] 0:38.40 +4

Minonette Kennedy Overall 1400m (0:15.40) (0:11.23) (0:12.16) (0:13.36) (0:13.16) (0:12.75) (0:12.59)

9 2 NEW JET 12 72.0 0:10.96 1:45.00 [9] 1:29.99 [1] 1:19.03 [1] 1:07.10 [1] 0:53.75 [1] 0:40.57 [1] 0:27.28 [5] 0:40.57 -2

Anthony Allen Overall 1400m (0:15.01) (0:10.96) (0:11.93) (0:13.35) (0:13.18) (0:13.29) (0:13.14)

Scratched: Time For Jack (#16), Severine (#13), Super Fair (#15), The Magician (#12), Pride An' Joy (#14), Crusader Razor (#4), Merlot (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  21:25 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: KENNARDS HIRE Maiden Plate - 1625m

17 February 2024 - 20:23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:37.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 PICADOR 8 67.9 0:11.33 0:11.75 [4] 1:42.05 0:36.71

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:11.75)

2 8 WHEN DOVES FLY 4 69.1 0:11.10 0:12.62 [1] 3.5L 0:38.04 +0

Cecily Eaton Overall 1400m (0:12.62)

3 6 LA BELLA DIVA 16 68.8 0:11.14 0:12.68 [2] 4.3L 0:37.90 +4

Sariah Champkin Overall 1400m (0:12.68)

4 9 DON'T TELL PEGGY 1 67.9 0:11.24 0:12.61 [5] 5.3L 0:38.00 -3

Jason Taylor Overall 1400m (0:12.61)

5 10 FORGETS ME NOT 7 68.1 0:11.16 0:12.35 [8] 5.8L 0:37.97 -8

Adam Spinks Overall 1400m (0:12.35)

6 1 EXPEDIENT CHOICE 15 70.6 0:10.99 0:13.18 [3] 7.6L 0:39.02 +5

Les Tilley Overall 1400m (0:13.18)

7 5 ENTERPRISE FUSE 9 67.7 0:11.11 0:13.10 [6] 8.1L 0:38.81 -4

Madeleine Wishart 1400m 1400m (0:13.10)

8 7 MADAM ROCK 3 67.5 0:11.23 0:13.06 [7] 8.9L 0:38.40 +4

Minonette Kennedy Overall 1400m (0:13.06)

9 2 NEW JET 12 72.0 0:10.96 0:14.14 [9] 16.4L 0:40.57 -2

Anthony Allen Overall 1400m (0:14.14)

Scratched: Time For Jack (#16), Severine (#13), Super Fair (#15), The Magician (#12), Pride An' Joy (#14), Crusader Razor (#4), Merlot (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  21:25 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: ENTERPRISE LEGAL BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1625m

17 February 2024 - 20:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.83
(0:14.97)

1:24.86
(0:10.72)

1:14.14
(0:11.43)

1:02.71
(0:12.44)

0:50.27
(0:12.54)

0:37.73
(0:12.55)

0:25.18
(0:12.60)

0:37.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 OZARCH 1 67.9 0:10.82 1:39.83 [1] 1:24.26 [5] 1:13.44 [4] 1:02.09 [4] 0:49.71 [5] 0:37.29 [3] 0:24.84 [3] 0:37.29

Nozi Tomizawa 1400m 1400m (0:15.57) (0:10.82) (0:11.35) (0:12.38) (0:12.42) (0:12.45) (0:12.33)

2 8 WOWIT'S WILLYWONKA 7 70.4 0:10.72 1:40.03 [2] 1:25.06 [1] 1:14.34 [1] 1:02.91 [1] 0:50.47 [1] 0:37.93 [1] 0:25.38 [1] 0:37.93 -4

Alisha Donald 1400m 1400m (0:14.97) (0:10.72) (0:11.43) (0:12.44) (0:12.54) (0:12.55) (0:12.60)

3 4 MOTOMISS 3 68.2 0:10.88 1:40.59 [3] 1:24.41 [6] 1:13.53 [6] 1:02.28 [6] 0:50.16 [6] 0:37.76 [6] 0:25.39 [5] 0:37.76 +1

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:16.18) (0:10.88) (0:11.25) (0:12.12) (0:12.40) (0:12.37) (0:12.63)

4 3 SUBSTITUTION 2 71.2 0:10.73 1:40.69 [4] 1:25.49 [2] 1:14.76 [2] 1:03.32 [2] 0:50.99 [2] 0:38.48 [2] 0:25.95 [2] 0:38.48 +2

Sariah Champkin Overall 1400m (0:15.20) (0:10.73) (0:11.44) (0:12.33) (0:12.51) (0:12.53) (0:12.60)

5 2 TINTINWIN 6 67.5 0:10.96 1:41.04 [5] 1:25.58 [3] 1:14.62 [5] 1:03.24 [5] 0:51.05 [4] 0:38.41 [5] 0:25.90 [4] 0:38.41 +4

Shania Willis Overall 1400m (0:15.46) (0:10.96) (0:11.38) (0:12.19) (0:12.64) (0:12.51) (0:12.77)

6 5 BEAN DANCING 4 70.2 0:10.56 1:42.37 [6] 1:26.85 [4] 1:16.29 [3] 1:04.83 [3] 0:52.51 [3] 0:39.78 [4] 0:26.90 [6] 0:39.78 -1

Les Tilley Overall 1400m (0:15.52) (0:10.56) (0:11.46) (0:12.32) (0:12.73) (0:12.88) (0:13.12)

Scratched: Doctor Teekay (#1), Harbelle (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  21:25 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: ENTERPRISE LEGAL BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1625m

17 February 2024 - 20:55

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +3m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.58
(0:12.58)

0:37.73

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 OZARCH 1 67.9 0:10.82 0:12.51 [2] 1:39.83 0:37.29

Nozi Tomizawa 1400m 1400m (0:12.51)

2 8 WOWIT'S WILLYWONKA 7 70.4 0:10.72 0:12.78 [1] 1L 0:37.93 -4

Alisha Donald 1400m 1400m (0:12.78)

3 4 MOTOMISS 3 68.2 0:10.88 0:12.76 [4] 4.3L 0:37.76 +1

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:12.76)

4 3 SUBSTITUTION 2 71.2 0:10.73 0:13.35 [3] 4.8L 0:38.48 +2

Sariah Champkin Overall 1400m (0:13.35)

5 2 TINTINWIN 6 67.5 0:10.96 0:13.13 [5] 6.8L 0:38.41 +4

Shania Willis Overall 1400m (0:13.13)

6 5 BEAN DANCING 4 70.2 0:10.56 0:13.78 [6] 14.6L 0:39.78 -1

Les Tilley Overall 1400m (0:13.78)

Scratched: Doctor Teekay (#1), Harbelle (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 17 February 2024  21:25 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


